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2009 Relay For Life of Woodbury
Meeting Dates
6:30pm Start Time

Thursday, February 5 Committee Woodbury United Methodist Church (WUMC)

Thursday, February 12 Team Kick-Off WUMC

Thursday, March 5 Committee WUMC

Thursday, April 9 Committee/Team Combo WUMC

Thursday, May 7 Committee On-site Ojibway Park

Thursday, May 14 Teams WUMC

Thursday, June 4 Committee WUMC

Thursday, June 11 Committee WUMC

Tuesday, June 16 Teams WUMC

Thursday, June 18 Committee Walk Thru & Set Up Ojibway Park

Friday, June 19 RELAY FOR LIFE 2009!! Ojibway Park

Saturday, June 20 Closing and Clean Up Ojibway Park

Tuesday, June 23 Committee Wrap Up WUMC

Teams are welcome to drop off money at any scheduled team or committee meeting.

Questions?  Contact Mary LaPrairie at 730-4349 or jbmslaps@yahoo.com


